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350835 CLONMOD LIMITED E11 12/01/2026

379568 TALLAGHT PROPERTY (DEVELOPMENT) PARTNERSHIP 
LIMITED

E11 07/01/2026

564869 RNR HEALTH LIMITED E12 09/01/2026

434414 SILVER ELMS CDO II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 12/01/2026

589506 LAK FASHIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

726723 VK BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

587127 KETTLE HOMES LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

597302 JIGGINSTOWN HOMES LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

665565 AIRTON LIVING LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

492547 VOYA ALTERNATIVE ASSET MANAGEMENT IRELAND 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 07/01/2026

587128 STOCKING HOMES LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

676738 CRODAUN RESIDENTIAL LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

581506 ZACHLARA HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

608488 MAYAN AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

689386 KL LAW FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 12/01/2026

545585 JAK FASHIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/01/2026

594277 XSULTECH LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

531073 LUCAN BOILER SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 07/01/2026

583937 AQUEDUCT EUROPEAN CLO 1-2017 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 07/01/2026

536058 CIELOFUNDING II LIMITED E1-SAP 08/01/2026

591266 AQUEDUCT EUROPEAN CLO 2 - 2017 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/01/2026

557966 DLK VENTURE HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 09/01/2026

550075 ICM INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 12/01/2026

655964 MOUNT ROW (LEVERED) CREDIT LIMITED E1-SAP 12/01/2026

17975 H.J. NOLAN (DUBLIN) LIMITED E1-SAP 12/01/2026

672466 MOUNT ROW CREDIT II LIMITED E1-SAP 12/01/2026

754537 EFI MEDICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 12/01/2026

605493 BALLYMAC DAIRY LIMITED E2 09/01/2026

589506 LAK FASHIONS LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

545585 JAK FASHIONS LIMITED E2 08/01/2026

594277 XSULTECH LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

434414 SILVER ELMS CDO II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 12/01/2026

726723 VK BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

492547 VOYA ALTERNATIVE ASSET MANAGEMENT IRELAND 
LIMITED

E2 07/01/2026

531073 LUCAN BOILER SERVICES LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

608488 MAYAN AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

754537 EFI MEDICAL LIMITED E2 12/01/2026
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17975 H.J. NOLAN (DUBLIN) LIMITED E2 12/01/2026

536058 CIELOFUNDING II LIMITED E2 08/01/2026

557966 DLK VENTURE HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 09/01/2026

583937 AQUEDUCT EUROPEAN CLO 1-2017 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 07/01/2026

591266 AQUEDUCT EUROPEAN CLO 2 - 2017 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 09/01/2026

587128 STOCKING HOMES LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

676738 CRODAUN RESIDENTIAL LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

597302 JIGGINSTOWN HOMES LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

587127 KETTLE HOMES LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

665565 AIRTON LIVING LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

689386 KL LAW FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 12/01/2026

581506 ZACHLARA HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

550075 ICM INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2 12/01/2026

672466 MOUNT ROW CREDIT II LIMITED E2 12/01/2026

655964 MOUNT ROW (LEVERED) CREDIT LIMITED E2 12/01/2026

703913 LITEWAYS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2 12/01/2026

640305 DUKE MARKETING LIMITED E2 07/01/2026

566698 KELLY'S GATEWAY HOTEL LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

152317 PACKO FULLWOOD FARM SERVICES LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

199264 GALTEE FUELS LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

653073 JUNIPER RECEIVABLES 2019-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 08/01/2026

536381 STREAMGLADE COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 08/01/2026

316096 MENESIAH LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

40040 GPE TEORANTA E3 12/01/2026

107209 MENOLLY PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 12/01/2026

107209 MENOLLY PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 12/01/2026

642331 LIQUID SWORDS LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

413165 HERVIEW LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

683029 AIRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

275630 THOMSON REUTERS GLOBAL RESOURCES UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 12/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 09/01/2026
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379505 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 12/01/2026

713078 VAMI LEASING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 12/01/2026

489515 VOYAGER AVIATION MANAGEMENT IRELAND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 09/01/2026

604659 CHRONICLE SECURITY HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

596377 LETI LINK HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

569793 FITBIT OPERATIONS LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

589605 KWASA EMERALD DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 12/01/2026

175808 INTRUM IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

385502 G. SEXTON & PARTNERS LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

486122 ICG EOS LOAN FUND I LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

590653 FAKEAWAY LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

491196 PRAESIDIUM MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

551302 CITY BUILD PROJECTS LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

547629 ADVERTISING PENS LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E3 07/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E3 07/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E3 07/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E3 07/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E3 07/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E3 07/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

131137 BROWNE'S LOUNGE BAR LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

379891 DORAN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

447262 N & J FOODS LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

137485 ORSOVA LIMITED E3 12/01/2026

530407 REVIVE HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

530407 REVIVE HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

530407 REVIVE HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED E3 08/01/2026

75619 F.F. SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

75619 F.F. SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

75619 F.F. SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 09/01/2026

660718 GALATA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 09/01/2026

644335 PIKE FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 09/01/2026

61605 DONEGAL DIAMOND ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

61605 DONEGAL DIAMOND ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 09/01/2026
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368822 ROSTELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

402687 HYGIENE & CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

571609 BARAJAS AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

544403 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 35 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

409925 WIRECARD PAYMENT SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

383420 GE FINANCIAL HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 09/01/2026

671183 HARVEST WAREHOUSE XXIV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 12/01/2026

175808 INTRUM IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

390786 HOC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

536381 STREAMGLADE COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/01/2026

291269 NORA LYNCH AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

291269 NORA LYNCH AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

378612 HEDGE FUND MANAGERS (DIVERSIFIED) INST PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 08/01/2026

565731 CHARMGREEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 08/01/2026

604659 CHRONICLE SECURITY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

569793 FITBIT OPERATIONS LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

596377 LETI LINK HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

259736 DARACH BLUE LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

543739 SARNAKI UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/01/2026

316096 MENESIAH LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

107209 MENOLLY PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 12/01/2026

107209 MENOLLY PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 12/01/2026

107209 MENOLLY PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 12/01/2026

107209 MENOLLY PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 12/01/2026

107209 MENOLLY PROPERTIES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 12/01/2026
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413165 HERVIEW LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

152317 PACKO FULLWOOD FARM SERVICES LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

291269 NORA LYNCH AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

551302 CITY BUILD PROJECTS LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

547629 ADVERTISING PENS LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

635675 NORDFJORD LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

593741 ARCTIC LEASING NO.4 LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

635728 ARCTIC LEASING NO.5 LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

541127 BOKNAFJORDEN LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

535884 DY1 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

535885 DY2 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

491196 PRAESIDIUM MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

535886 DY3 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

535887 DY4 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

535888 DY5 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

535889 DY6 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

530993 DY7 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

553300 DY9 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

563460 FEDJEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

633811 FISKEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

602278 HARDANGERFJORDEN LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

635674 LYSEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

574756 LARVIKSFJORDEN II LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

275630 THOMSON REUTERS GLOBAL RESOURCES UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 12/01/2026

379505 WOODLANDS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 12/01/2026

433526 RARE INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 12/01/2026

653073 JUNIPER RECEIVABLES 2019-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 12/01/2026

590653 FAKEAWAY LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

209732 ROCKBRIAR LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

486122 ICG EOS LOAN FUND I LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

490939 EBOLOWA UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 12/01/2026

653344 CORE INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

616706 CORE INDUSTRIAL ORE LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

489515 VOYAGER AVIATION MANAGEMENT IRELAND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 09/01/2026

265044 DOONBEG PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

395367 DOONBEG INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

402210 AIRVOD LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

40040 GPE TEORANTA E4 12/01/2026
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402687 HYGIENE & CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

565731 CHARMGREEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 08/01/2026

385502 G. SEXTON & PARTNERS LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

590653 FAKEAWAY LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

603831 AVIATOR ML 1862, LIMITED E4 07/01/2026

589605 KWASA EMERALD DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 12/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

131137 BROWNE'S LOUNGE BAR LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

131137 BROWNE'S LOUNGE BAR LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

131137 BROWNE'S LOUNGE BAR LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

131137 BROWNE'S LOUNGE BAR LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

131137 BROWNE'S LOUNGE BAR LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

131137 BROWNE'S LOUNGE BAR LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

131137 BROWNE'S LOUNGE BAR LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

149793 MAC PAC SALES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

149793 MAC PAC SALES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

149793 MAC PAC SALES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

131137 BROWNE'S LOUNGE BAR LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

60456 KEENAN INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 12/01/2026

379891 DORAN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

379891 DORAN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

447262 N & J FOODS LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

447262 N & J FOODS LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

603831 AVIATOR ML 1862, LIMITED E4 07/01/2026

603831 AVIATOR ML 1862, LIMITED E4 07/01/2026

530407 REVIVE HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

530407 REVIVE HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

530407 REVIVE HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

530407 REVIVE HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

530407 REVIVE HEALTH CENTRE LIMITED E4 08/01/2026

75619 F.F. SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

75619 F.F. SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 09/01/2026

660718 GALATA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 09/01/2026
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660718 GALATA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 09/01/2026

660718 GALATA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 09/01/2026

644335 PIKE FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 09/01/2026

402687 HYGIENE & CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED E5 08/01/2026

99879 PATRICK C. JOYCE SUPERMARKET (HEADFORD) 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E5 07/01/2026

565731 CHARMGREEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 08/01/2026

590653 FAKEAWAY LIMITED E5 12/01/2026

603831 AVIATOR ML 1862, LIMITED E5 07/01/2026

589605 KWASA EMERALD DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 12/01/2026

638419 PULSAR ENGINES NO.3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 07/01/2026

703554 AGFEPM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 12/01/2026

149793 MAC PAC SALES LIMITED E5 08/01/2026

379891 DORAN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E5 08/01/2026

447262 N & J FOODS LIMITED E5 08/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E5 08/01/2026

660718 GALATA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 09/01/2026

402687 HYGIENE & CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED E6 08/01/2026

99879 PATRICK C. JOYCE SUPERMARKET (HEADFORD) 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E6 07/01/2026

565731 CHARMGREEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 08/01/2026

603831 AVIATOR ML 1862, LIMITED E6 07/01/2026

589605 KWASA EMERALD DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 12/01/2026

638419 PULSAR ENGINES NO.3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 07/01/2026

703554 AGFEPM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 12/01/2026

149793 MAC PAC SALES LIMITED E6 08/01/2026

379891 DORAN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED E6 08/01/2026

660718 GALATA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 09/01/2026

590653 FAKEAWAY LIMITED E7 12/01/2026

447262 N & J FOODS LIMITED E7 08/01/2026

329055 MCD EXPRESS LIMITED E7 08/01/2026

249125 MC ENANEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 12/01/2026

75796 JOHN J. FLEMING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E9 09/01/2026

350835 CLONMOD LIMITED E9 12/01/2026

674329 VENTI PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

626477 BERERYSCAPE LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

627182 APEREE BALLINASLOE HOLDING  LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

449986 APEREE LIVING BALLINASLOE LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

548745 CONNA CARE HOME LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

615723 APEREE CONNA HOLDING LIMITED E9 08/01/2026
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615722 APEREE KILKENNY HOLDING  LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

528031 APEREE LIVING CALLAN LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

122774 APEREE LIVING BELGOOLY  LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

532470 DEERPARK CARE HOME LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

632198 APEREE BANTRY HOLDING  LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

306923 INTUNE NETWORKS LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

306923 INTUNE NETWORKS LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

306923 INTUNE NETWORKS LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

306923 INTUNE NETWORKS LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

306923 INTUNE NETWORKS LIMITED E9 08/01/2026

379568 TALLAGHT PROPERTY (DEVELOPMENT) PARTNERSHIP 
LIMITED

E9 07/01/2026

249624 LEWIS CARS LIMITED E9 09/01/2026

249624 LEWIS CARS LIMITED E9 09/01/2026

539237 KNOCKMITTEN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 12/01/2026

148990 CASH FLOW SERVICES LIMITED E9 09/01/2026

99879 PATRICK C. JOYCE SUPERMARKET (HEADFORD) 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

G1 07/01/2026

605493 BALLYMAC DAIRY LIMITED G1 09/01/2026

565731 CHARMGREEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 08/01/2026

589506 LAK FASHIONS LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

545585 JAK FASHIONS LIMITED G1 08/01/2026

434414 SILVER ELMS CDO II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 12/01/2026

594277 XSULTECH LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

726723 VK BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

589605 KWASA EMERALD DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 12/01/2026

608488 MAYAN AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

531073 LUCAN BOILER SERVICES LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

17975 H.J. NOLAN (DUBLIN) LIMITED G1 12/01/2026

536058 CIELOFUNDING II LIMITED G1 08/01/2026

583937 AQUEDUCT EUROPEAN CLO 1-2017 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 07/01/2026

591266 AQUEDUCT EUROPEAN CLO 2 - 2017 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 09/01/2026

557966 DLK VENTURE HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 09/01/2026

754537 EFI MEDICAL LIMITED G1 12/01/2026

492547 VOYA ALTERNATIVE ASSET MANAGEMENT IRELAND 
LIMITED

G1 07/01/2026

689386 KL LAW FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 12/01/2026

665565 AIRTON LIVING LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

597302 JIGGINSTOWN HOMES LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

587127 KETTLE HOMES LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

587128 STOCKING HOMES LIMITED G1 07/01/2026
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676738 CRODAUN RESIDENTIAL LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

703554 AGFEPM DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 12/01/2026

655964 MOUNT ROW (LEVERED) CREDIT LIMITED G1 12/01/2026

550075 ICM INVESTMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 12/01/2026

672466 MOUNT ROW CREDIT II LIMITED G1 12/01/2026

581506 ZACHLARA HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 07/01/2026

536058 CIELOFUNDING II LIMITED G2 08/01/2026

703913 LITEWAYS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED G2 12/01/2026

640305 DUKE MARKETING LIMITED G2 07/01/2026


